Tab. €. 9.2 Vyuziti lGzek a pokoju za zafi 2004 (rozdil 2004 - 2003)
Tab. 9.2 Use of beds and rooms in September 2004 (difference 2004 - 2003)

CR celkem
CR, total

Hrubé vyuziti ldzek v %

Gross use of beds in %

Cisté vyuziti lGzek v %

Net use of beds in %

Cisté vyuziti pokoji v %

Net use of rooms in %

Hotely a podobna ubytovaci zarizeni

Hotels and similar establisments

v tom:
Hotely Fekkkk

Hotels *****

Hotely ****

Hotels ****

Ostatni hotely a pensiony

Other hotels and boarding houses

2,0

3,0

2,3

0,9

1,0

3.1

2,2

1,7

1,9

57




